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FEE Structure for Academic Year 2022-2023 CBSE Board - Main Campus

No. | Annual Fee Particular | Fees Included (All fees are nonrefundable)

1 Registration Fee Rs 900 Admission Form and Brochure Rs 100, Registration Rs 800
2. Nursery Annual Fee Rs 25,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee

3. Jr KG Annual Fee Rs 28,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee

4. Sr KG Annual Fee Rs 31,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee

Annual Fee Structure for

15t Grade to 3rd Grade

5.

Annual Academic Fee

Rs 36,000

Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee

Annual Fee Structure for 4" Grade to 6" Grade

6.

Annual Academic Fee

Rs 40,000

Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee

Annual Fee Structure for 7! Grade to 8" Grade

7. Annual Academic Fee | Rs 47,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee
Annual Fee Structure for 9™ Grade to 11™ Grade

8. 9th Grade Fee Rs 50,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee
9. 10" Grade Fee Rs 55,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee
10. | 11" Grade Fee Rs 60,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee
11. | 12" Grade Fee Rs 65,000 | Education/Tuition fee/Activity Fee
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TERMS & CONDITIONS (Subject to Nashik Jurisdiction

Spot Transportation charges will be Rs.15,000/- up to 5 km plus Rs 1000 more for every additional 1 km.
Annual Items: Google Suite, Mobile App, School ID cost is Rs 2000 per/year.

Cost of uniform, stationery, notebooks, sports dress, and shoe will be charged at actual vendor cost.

Total Fee is payable even if the admission is cancelled in the middle of the academic year.

All paid fees are nonrefundable except security deposit, Rs. 100 per/day late charge for any delayed payments.
Total fee is due at the time of admission including PDC, bounced Cheque Penalty Rs 500 is payable by parents.

Above fee structure is subject to 10% annual increase.

Agreed by (Name):

Signature:

Date:

Call/Text: 9696791111, Email: info@GlobalinternationalSchool.in Website: www.GlobalinternationalSchool.in
Address: Global Campus, Next to MUHS, Dindori Road, Nashik -422004
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DOCUMENTS NEEDED FOR ADMISSION

Student Name: Grade:

Original Birth certificate of child.

Original Leaving certificate OR TC and Report Card from previous school.

Aadhar Card of Child and Caste Certificate of Parent/Child

Two (2) passport size phots of child, Photo ID and One (1) passport photos of parents.
Address proof of parents — Aadhar Card/Electricity Bill/Telephone Bill/Lease copy
Medical certificate of child and Blood group certificate of child.
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Final Fee Calculations Agreed for:

No | Fee Item Current Current Next Paid Balance
Particulars Academic Academic | Academic Fees Fees
Year Fees Revised Year Fees
Fees

1 Form Fee

2 | Annual Fee

3 | Transportation
4 | Annual Items
5 | Hostel
6 | Other

Total

Parent agree to pay the full annual fees even if the admission is cancelled in middle of academic
year or School not attended for any reason. Any reduction in fees is applicable only for one
academic year not applicable for next year onwards.

Parent Signature: Date:
Approved By Signature: Date:
Accounting Signature: Date:

Call/Text: 9696791111, Email: info@GlobalinternationalSchool.in Website: www.GlobalinternationalSchool.in
Address: Global Campus, Next to MUHS, Dindori Road, Nashik -422004
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